Into the Woods Detailed Costume Bills Due 5/6/10

Jenna G.

Brittany J.

Danielle S.

Michael L.

Justine S.

Witch

Rapunzel

Narrator

Jack

Jack's mom

green under dress

boots
heels

pretty dress
pretty cape

old cape

nose/chin

princess dress
tattered dress

wigs

boots
dress
pants
bag
dwarf hat

boots
pants
shirt
vest

skirt
shirt
broom
bodice
bonnet
apron

ours
bought
bought
made
made
borrowe
bought

borrowe
ours
bought

bought
bought
bought
rented
bought

bought
made
ours
made

made
ours
bought
made
made
made

3.65
28.88
18.95
30
25
3.65

2.95

3.65
3.65
57.9

19.99
9.65
5.95

20
8.25

28.88
25
7.29
15

30
7.29
6.95

20

10

10

103.8

65.19

63.84

76.17

84.24



Into the Woods Detailed Costume Bills Due 5/6/10

Amy S.

Leah C.

Rachel G.

Brandon G.

Cinderella

Little Red

Baker's wife

Baker

skirt

shirt

bodice
wedding dress
crinnolean
gown

apron

wolf cape

shoes
skirt
shirt
bodice
bonnet
apron

shoes
pants
shirt

apron

made
ours
made

borrowe

bought
ours
made

made

bought
made
ours
made
bought
made

bought
made
ours
made

30
2.43
20
2.43
39.95
2.43
10

o7

33.88
30
7.29
25
3.95
10

28.88
25
7.29
10

107.24

Y

80.12

71.83



Into the Woods Detailed Costume Bills Due 5/6/10

Brandon L.

Max D.

Phillip H.

Jessica C.

Stephanie G.

C prince/wolf

R prince

mysterious man

Milky White

C's step mother

boots

nightgown/bonnet
wolf pants/jacket

gloves/tail/ears
shirt

white tux pants
epaulette
jacket

capelet

crown

sash

boots

white tux pants
epaulette
crown

sash

boots
pants
shirt
jacket
beard/wig
pope robe

pants

cape
two piece gown
wig

bought
rented
rented
bought
ours
bought
bought
made
made
bought
made

bought
bought
bought
bought
made

bought
bought
ours
ours
bought
ours

ours

made
rented
bought

35.88
30
20
57

7.29
28.5

11.95
20
15

2.75
5 233.37

35.88

28.5

11.95

2.75
5 84.08

19.99
5.95
2.43
2.43

31.91

243 65.14

7.29 7.29

15
75
38.95 128.95



Into the Woods Detailed Costume Bills Due 5/6/10

Madeline E.

Kori L.

Jordan V.

Matt F.

Kenji M.

Florinda

Lucinda

Steward

C's Father

Steed

undergarments
cape
gown
heels

undergarments
cape
gown
heels

boots
shirt
epaulette
vest

wig
jacket
hat

boots
pants
shirt

vest
frock coat
cape

hat

boots

white tux pants
shirt

tux jacket

hat

boas

rented
rented
rented
bought

rented
rented
rented
bought

bought
ours
bought
rented
bought
made
bought

bought
rented
bought
ours

rented
rented
bought

bought
bought
rented
bought
bought
bought

30
20
75
32.88

30
20
75
32.88

35.88
7.29
11.95
20
49.95
25
4.95

35.88
20
12.95
7.29
45
20
10.95

35.88
28.5
10
28.5
10.95
7.68

157.88

157.88

155.02

152.07

121.51



Into the Woods Detailed Costume Bills Due 5/6/10

Kristina W.

Andrea .

Chantel R.

Amanda W.

Madeline H.

Granny

bird/Snow White

bird/harp

bird/hen/SB

wood nymph

nightgown/bonnet

shoes

shoes
tights
boas
leotard
jacket
S.W. outfit
S.W. wig

shoes
tights
boas
leotard
jacket
harp gown

shoes

tights

boas

leotard

jacket

hen dress

hen jacket
princess dress
S.B. wig

shirt/pants
fabric
shoes
choir robe

rented
bought

bought
bought
bought
bought
made

rented
bought

bought
bought
bought
bought
made
rented

bought
bought
bought
bought
made
ours
ours
borrowe
bought

ours
bought
bought
borrowe

30
28.5

18.95
5.06
2.95

13.55

20
40
23.95

18.95
5.06
2.95

13.55

20
55

18.95
5.06
2.95

13.55

20
2.43
2.43
2.43

18.95

3.65
12
18.95
3.65

58.5

124 .46

115.51

86.75

38.25



Into the Woods

Carly J.

Jenna L.

Sella M.

Coleen N.

Samantha W.

wood nymph

wood nymph

wood nymph

wood nymph

wood nymph

Detailed Costume Bills

shirt
pants
fabric
shoes
choir robe

shirt
pants
fabric
shoes
choir robe

shirt/pants
fabric
shoes
choir robe

shirt
pants
fabric
shoes
choir boy

shirt/pants
fabric
shoes
chin/nose
choir boy

Due 5/6/10
ours 3.65
bought 17.95
bought 12
bought 18.95
borrowe  3.65 56.2
ours 3.65
bought 17.95
bought 12
bought 18.95
borrowe  3.65 56.2
ours 3.65
bought 12
bought 18.95
borrowe  3.65 38.25
ours 7.29
bought 17.95
bought 12
bought 18.95
made 12 50.25
ours 7.29
bought 12
bought 18.95
bought 2.95
made 12 50.25



Into the Woods

Keith B.

Melissa R.

Will C.

Alice C.

Chris H.

Megan P.

Pinocchio

Bo Peep

Hansel

Gretel

papa bear

mama bear

Detailed Costume Bills

shoes
unitard
pants
shirt
vest
nose
hat

shoes

shepherd's crook

dress
bonnet

shoes
shirt

dress
wig

shoes

shirt
jacket

hat
gloves/ears

shoes
shoes
dress
gloves/ears

bought
bought
ours
ours
ours
bought
bought

bought
bought
ours

bought

bought
ours

rented
bought

bought
ours
ours
bought
made

bought
bought
borrowe
made

24.75
29.95
17.95
3.65
3.65
2.95
3.45

18.95
26.95
7.29
3.95

24.75
7.29

30
19.95

14.5
3.65
3.65
4.95

10

18.95
18.95
7.29
10

Due 5/6/10

86.34

57.14

32.04

49.95

36.74

36.24



Into the Woods

Sarh H.

Lena S.

baby bear

C's mother

shoes
dress/apron
bonnet
gloves/ears

wig

Detailed Costume Bills Due 5/6/10

bought 18.95

ours 7.29
bought 3.95
made 10 40.19

bought 23.95 23.95



