Jenna G.	Witch				
		green under dress	ours	3.65	
		boots	bought	28.88	
		heels	bought	18.95	
		pretty dress	made	30	
		pretty cape	made	25	
		old cape	borrowe	3.65	100.0
		nose/chin	bought	2.95	103.8
Brittany J.	Rapunzel				
		princess dress	borrowe	3.65	
		tattered dress	ours	3.65	
		wigs	bought	57.9	65.19
Danielle S.	Narrator				
		boots	bought	19.99	
		dress	bought	9.65	
		pants	bought	5.95	
		bag	rented	20	
		dwarf hat	bought	8.25	63.84
Michael L.	Jack				
		boots	bought	28.88	
		pants	made	25	
		shirt	ours	7.29	
		vest	made	15	76.17
Justine S.	Jack's mom				
		skirt	made	30	
		shirt	ours	7.29	
		broom	bought	6.95	
		bodice	made	20	
		bonnet	made	10	
		apron	made	10	84.24

Amy S.	Cinderella			
		skirt	made	30
		shirt	ours	2.43
		bodice	made	20
		wedding dress	borrowe	2.43
		crinnolean	bought	39.95
		gown	ours	2.43
		apron	made	10 107.24
Leah C.	Little Red			
		wolf cape	made	57 <mark>57</mark>
Rachel G.	Baker's wife			
		shoes	bought	33.88
		skirt	made	30
		shirt	ours	7.29
		bodice	made	25
		bonnet	bought	3.95
		apron	made	10 80.12
Brandon G.	Baker			
		shoes	bought	28.88
		pants	made	25
		shirt	ours	7.29
		apron	made	10 71.83

Brandon L.	C prince/wolf	boots nightgown/bonnet wolf pants/jacket gloves/tail/ears shirt white tux pants epaulette jacket capelet crown sash	bought rented rented bought ours bought bought made bought made	35.88 30 20 57 7.29 28.5 11.95 20 15 2.75 5 233.37
Max D.	R prince	boots white tux pants epaulette crown sash	bought bought bought bought made	35.88 28.5 11.95 2.75 5 84.08
Phillip H.	mysterious man	boots pants shirt jacket beard/wig pope robe	bought bought ours ours bought ours	19.99 5.95 2.43 2.43 31.91 2.43 <u>65.14</u>
Jessica C.	Milky White	pants	ours	7.29 7.29
Stephanie G.	C's step mother	cape two piece gown wig	made rented bought	15 75 38.95 <mark>128.95</mark>

Madeline E.	Florinda	undergarments cape gown heels	rented rented rented bought	30 20 75 32.88 157.88
Kori L.	Lucinda	undergarments cape gown heels	rented rented rented bought	30 20 75 32.88 157.88
Jordan V.	Steward	boots shirt epaulette vest wig jacket hat	bought ours bought rented bought made bought	35.88 7.29 11.95 20 49.95 25 4.95 155.02
Matt F.	C's Father	boots pants shirt vest frock coat cape hat	bought rented bought ours rented rented bought	35.88 20 12.95 7.29 45 20 10.95 152.07
Kenji M.	Steed	boots white tux pants shirt tux jacket hat boas	bought bought rented bought bought bought	35.88 28.5 10 28.5 10.95 7.68 <u>121.51</u>

Kristina W.	Granny	nightgown/bonnet	rented	30	
	-	shoes	bought	28.5 58.5	5
Andrea I.	bird/Snow Whit	е			
		shoes	bought	18.95	
		tights	bought	5.06	
		boas	bought	2.95	
		leotard	bought	13.55	
		jacket	made	20	
		S.W. outfit	rented	40	
		S.W. wig	bought	23.95 <mark>124.46</mark>	5
Chantel R.	bird/harp				
		shoes	bought	18.95	
		tights	bought	5.06	
		boas	bought	2.95	
		leotard	bought	13.55	
		jacket	made	20	
		harp gown	rented	55 115.51	
Amanda W.	bird/hen/SB				
	bild/fieli/OB	shoes	bought	18.95	
		tights	bought	5.06	
		boas	bought	2.95	
		leotard	bought	13.55	
		jacket	made	20	
		hen dress	ours	2.43	
		hen jacket	ours	2.43	
		princess dress	borrowe	2.43	
		S.B. wig	bought	18.95 86.75	5
Madeline H.	wood pymph				
	wood nymph	shirt/pants	ours	3.65	
		fabric	bought	12	
		shoes	bought	18.95	
		choir robe	borrowe	3.65 38.25	5
			50110440	0.00 00.20	

Carly J.	wood nymph	shirt pants fabric shoes choir robe	ours bought bought bought borrowe	3.65 17.95 12 18.95 3.65	56.2
Jenna L.	wood nymph	shirt pants fabric shoes choir robe	ours bought bought bought borrowe	3.65 17.95 12 18.95 3.65	56.2
Sella M.	wood nymph	shirt/pants fabric shoes choir robe	ours bought bought borrowe	3.65 12 18.95 3.65	38.25
Coleen N.	wood nymph	shirt pants fabric shoes choir boy	ours bought bought bought made	7.29 17.95 12 18.95 12	50.25
Samantha W.	wood nymph	shirt/pants fabric shoes chin/nose choir boy	ours bought bought bought made	7.29 12 18.95 2.95 12	50.25

Keith B.	Pinocchio			
		shoes	bought	24.75
		unitard	bought	29.95
		pants	ours	17.95
		shirt	ours	3.65
		vest nose	ours bought	3.65 2.95
		hat	bought	3.45 86.34
Melissa R.	Во Реер			
monocu n	Boroop	shoes	bought	18.95
		shepherd's crook	bought	26.95
		dress	ours	7.29
		bonnet	bought	3.95 <mark>57.14</mark>
Will C.	Hansel			
		shoes	bought	24.75
		shirt	ours	7.29 32.04
Alice C.	Gretel			
		dress	rented	30
		wig	bought	19.95 <mark>49.95</mark>
Chris H.	papa bear			
		shoes	bought	14.5
		shirt	ours	3.65
		jacket	ours	3.65
		hat	bought	4.95
		gloves/ears	made	10 <mark>36.74</mark>
Megan P.	mama bear	shoes	bought	18.95
		shoes	bought	18.95
		dress	borrowe	7.29
		gloves/ears	made	10 36.24

Sarh H.	baby bear	shoes dress/apron	bought ours	18.95 7.29	
		bonnet gloves/ears	bought made	3.95 10	40.19
Lena S.	C's mother	wig	bought	23.95	23.95